
School Site Coordinator Phone Email

AAEC - Early College HS Brian Snoddy 602-312-4205 bsnoddy@aaechighschools.com

AAEC - Estrella Mtn. Dr. Ramona Ramirez 623-535-0754 mramirez@aaechighschools.com

AAEC Prescott Valley Patrick Wellert 928.775.3206 pwellert@aaechighschools.com

Alhambra HS Sara Miller 602.764.6072 smiller2@phoenixunion.org

Amphitheater Glenda Arffa 520.696.5374 garffa@amphi.com

AZ Charter Acad. Stephani Olson 623-271-1249 solson@azcharter.com

Barry Goldwater HS Eddie Rodriguez 623-445-3066 eddie.rodriguez@dvusd.org

Betty Fairfax Renee Fox 602.764.9030 rfox1@phoenixunion.org

Bisbee HS Maria Asaro 520-432-5714 x 2242 masaro@busd.k12.az.us
Bostrom Alternative Patricia Short 602.764.1750 short@phoenixunion.org

Boulder Creek HS Lacey Fricker 623-445-8617 Lacey.Fricker@dvusd.org
Buckeye Union HS Tiffany Topie 623.474.0339 tiffany.topie@buhsd.org

Cactus HS Kelsey Smart 623.412.5000 ksmart@peoriaud.k12.az.us

Cactus Shadows Melissa Beverly 480.575.2412 mbeverly@ccusd93.org
Camelback HS Pamela Haggerty 602.764.7000 phaggerty@phoenixunion.org

Carl Hayden Michael Morris 602.764.3020 mmorris@phoenixunion.org

Central HS Dolores Ramirez 602.764.7535 dramirez@phoenixunion.org

Cesar Chavez HS Thomas Navarro 602.764.4025 tnavarro@phoenixunion.org
Cholla High Magnet School Lupita Cabral 520.225.4197 maria.cabral@tusd1.org

Coconino Cris Holmes 928.773.8434 cholmes@fusd1.org

Deer Valley HS Virginia Walters 602-467-6719 virginia.walters@dvusd.org

Desert Edge HS Jim Cravens 623-932-7500 x3032 jcravens@aguafria.org

Desert View HS Kelly Cobos 520-545-5110 kellyc@susd12.org

Educational Opportunity Center Andrea Bonde 928-329-0990 x144 abonde@ypic.com
Franklin Police & Fire HS Dr. Tom Nerini 360.820.5762 nerini@phoenixunion.org

Glenview College Prep Tara Garcia 602.663.8606 tara.blaisdell@leonagroup.com

Kingman HS Connie Fitzsimmons 928-692-6456 or 6480 cfitzsimmons@kusd.org

Lee Williams HS Wendy Hayes 928-718-6000 whayes@kusd.org
Maryvale HS Jennifer Corbet 602.764.2049 jcorbett1@phoenixunion.org

Metro Tech HS Maria Enrique 602-764-8045 enrique@phoenixunion.org

Mingus Union HS Cindy Forsythe 928-649-4464 cforsythe@muhs.com

Mountain Ridge HS Lisa McMorrow 623-376-3061 Lisa.McMorrow@dvusd.org

North HS Mingping Ji 602-764-6508 mingping@phoenixunion.org

Red Mesa HS Alvina Tsosie 928-656-4188 alvina@rmusd.net

River Valley HS Christine Williams 928-768-2300 x1562 cwilliams@cruhsd.org

Sandra Day O'Connor HS Jenny Cramer 623-445-7194 jenny.cramer@dvusd.org

Sonoran Science Academy Cuneyt Akcay 520-300-5699 cakcay@sonoranschools.org
South Mountain HS Ellen Spinner 602.764.5048 spinner@phoenixunion.org

Sunnyside HS Belinda Stevens 520.545.5313 belindas@susd12.org

Tempe HS Dave Morten 480.967.1661 X 20137 dmorton@tempeunion.org

Trevor Browne HS Allison Williams 602.764.8533 awilliams@phoenixunion.org
Tucson High Magnet School Karla Garcia 520.225.5125 karla.garcia@tusd1.org

Wickenburg HS Rachel Willis 928.684.6616 rflannwillis@wickenburg.k12.az.us

Winslow HS Renell Heister 928.288.8282 rheister@wusd1.org
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